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        BLDG REP UNIT TELEPHONE / EMAIL 

2 Alli Sarkela 

 

 Alternate:  Linda Vardy-Johnston 

2-302 

 

2-307 

Tel:     561-968-9766 

Email: asyote@aol.com  

Tel:     954-540-8895 

Email: lajtravlynn@bellsouth.net 

3  Joyce Kirkwood 

 

 Alternate: Mildred Gaudin  

3-210 

 

3-304 

Tel:     906-236-9970 

Email: cruiserjoy@aol.com 

Tel:     561-541-7898 

Email: gaudinmildred@gmail.com 

4 Diane Lepera 

 

 Alternate: Sharon Walls 

4-202 

 

4-307 

Tel:     610-952-5882 

Email: lepera.realty@gmail.com 

Tel:     253-257-5191 

Email: saw1827@gmail.com  

5 Ria Heeringa   

 

 Alternate:  Lambros Mark Palios 

          

         Alternate:  John J. Daniel 

5-311 

 

5-303 

 

5-309 

Tel:     561-232-3215 

Email: heeringaria@gmail.com 

Tel:     561-312-3729 

Email: lambrospalios@icloud.com 

Tel:     607-382-1824 

Email: ejdaniel73@yahoo.com  

6 Lorraine Petrozza   

 

 Alternate:  Sylvia Raftery 

6-104 

 

6-103 

Tel:     561-357-3269 

Email: ledd1942@gmail.com 

Tel:     561-629-2058 

Email: raftery.sylvia@gmail.com  

7 Barbara Rosman    

 

 Alternate: Kaye Hilton 

7-401 

 

7-202 

Tel:     617-281-6066 

Email: brosman50@gmail.com 

Tel:     954-682-4272 

Email: kayehiltom@aol.com  

8 John & Karen Balch      

 

 Alternate:  Yvette Holder 

8-310 

 

8-210 

Tel:     574-215-3836 & 269-816-2248 

Email: karenbalch5@gmail.com 

Tel:     561-236-6573 

Email: yvetteholder@hotmail.com 

9 Jack Flaherty   

 

 Alternate:  Linda Nummela 

9-101 

 

9-208 

Tel:     860-213-3527 

Email: flaherty23@comcast.net   

Tel:     561-345-0923 

Email: lindanummela@hotmail.com  

10 Joe Herlihy   

 

 Alternate: Mary Menis 

10-107 

 

10-101 

Tel:     774-289-4483 

Email: jherl1213@gmail.com                    

Tel:     561-319-0935 

Email: mmenis713@gmail.com 

12 Valerie McMahon 

 

 Alternate: Hilda Balbin 

14-208 

 

12-307 

Tel:     518-428-9497    

Email: VMCM@aol.com  

Tel:     561-629-6377 

Email: hildabalbin@hotmail.com 
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        BLDG REP UNIT TELEPHONE / EMAIL 

14 Shawn McMahon    

 

 Alternate: Judy Wallace 

14-208 

 

14-302 

Tel:     518-428-9497 

Email: mcmahon.shawn77@gmail.com 

Tel:     303-810-9843 

Email: Nnp43@hotmail.com  

15 Dan Strano    

                and 

 Lynn Strano 

 

15-209 

 

15-209 

Tel:     607-644-2552 

Email: danstrano@icloud.com 

Tel:     607-435-0605 

Email: elmorel@yahoo.com 

16 Marta Pendergraph   

 

 Alternate: Gladys Sivilla 

16-308 

 

16-312 

Tel:     561-670-0093 

Email: martarmay@aol.com 

Tel:     561-628-3270 

Email: gladyssivilla@hotmail.com 

17 Karen Cade     

 

 Alternate:  Elizabeth Wendler 

17-309 

 

17-108 

Tel:     561-704-0080 

Email: karencade1@gmail.com 

Tel:     315-520-2548 

Email: elizabeth.wendler@gmail.com 

18 Wayne L. Grothe 

              and  

          Judi Simonson 

 Alternate:  Glenn Powis 

18-106 

 

 

18-103 

Tel:     631-804-4145 

Email: wgrothe7@gmail.com 

Email: jsimonson@corcoran.com  

Tel:     561-677-1811 

Email: glpowis@gmail.com 

19 Barbara DeClerque 

 

 Alternate:  Irma Vaisanen 

 

19-312 

 

19-305 

Tel:     561-352-4520 

Email  barbaradeclerque@gmail.com  

Tel:     561-432-7635 

Email: alpovais@gmail.com  

20A Vacant   

 

 Alternate: vacant   

 

00000 

 

00000 

Tel:     00000 

Email: 00000 

Tel:     00000 

Email:  00000 

20B Grace Golasz    

 

 Alternate: Francis Charrier 

20B-304 

 

20B-308 

Tel:     561-632-1651 

Email: ggolasz@gmail.com 

Tel:     561-379-5952    

Email: franciscpbw@gmail.com 

21 Kathy Bowley   

 

 Alternate:  Deanna Perry 

21-208 

 

21-101 

Tel:     781-850-5204 

Email: kabowley@comcast.net  

Tel:     781-975-1423 

Email: werfmly33@gmail.com 
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        BLDG REP UNIT TELEPHONE / EMAIL 

22 Cathy Leone 

 

 Alternate:  vacant 

22-104 

 

22-311 

Tel:     586-291-9757 

Email: cleeonee@yahoo.com 

Tel:     00000 

Email: 00000 

23 Pat Ritari 

 

 Alternate: Mina Koufis 

23-312  

 

23-109 

Tel:     561-440-0006 

Email: pat.ritari@gmail.com 

Tel:     732-829-7429 

Email: minakoufis@gmail.com 

24 Maria Rodriguez 

 

 Alternate:  Claude Brisson 

24-201 

 

24-210 

Tel:     561-252-4155 

Email: tex2830@yahoo.com 

Tel:     978-852-6477 

Email: clauderocky@comcast.net 

25 vacant 

 

 Alternate:  vacant 

00000 

 

00000 

Tel:     00000 

Email: 00000 

Tel:     00000 

Email: 00000 

26 Polly Forsythe 

 

 Alternate:  vacant 

26-310 

 

00000 

Tel:     315-264-4309 

Email: lcgbldg26rep@yahoo.com 

Tel:     00000 

Email: 00000 
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